2022/2023

Paetow High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Panthers

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 27

Mar 2

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:15 AM

1:00 PM

2:45 PM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:45 PM

6:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:15 PM

12:00 PM

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

1:15 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 AM

@ GALVESTON BALL

@ KLEIN CAIN

vs ATASCOCITA

@ BRENHAM

@ JERSEY VILLAGE

@ MORTAN RANCH

vs Conroe

vs Boling

vs Cypress Lakes

vs MAYDE CREEK

vs Randle

vs Hastings

vs Sealy

@ JORDAN

@ Harker Heights

@ IWA

@ Sharyland Pioneer

@ Flour Bluff

@ Birdville

@ Latexo

vs Bellaire

@ Cypress Park

Galveston Ball HS

Klein Cain HS

PHS Softball Field

Brenham HS

Jersey Village HS

Morton Ranch HS

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

Jordan High School

PHS Softball Field

Cypress Lakes HS

IWA Tournament Portland
Texas

IWA Tournament Portland,
Texas

IWA Tournament Portland,
Texas

IWA Tournament Portland,
Texas

IWA Tournament Portland,
Texas

IWA Tournament Portland,
Texas

CFISD Tournament




Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Cypress Lakes

@ Cypress Springs

vs KATY

@ Tomball Memorial

@ Oak Ridge

@ CINCO RANCH

vs SEVEN LAKES

vs TAYLOR

vs TOMPKINS

vs MORTAN RANCH

@ MAYDE CREEK

vs JORDAN

@ KATY

vs CINCO RANCH

@ SEVEN LAKES

vs TAYLOR

@ TOMPKINS

Cypress Lakes HS

Cy Woods

PHS Softball Field

Langham Creek HS

Langham Creek HS

Cinco Ranch HS

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

Mayde Creek HS

PHS Softball Field

Katy HS

PHS Softball Field

Seven Lakes HS

PHS Softball Field

OD Tompkins HS

CFISD Tournament

CFISD Tournament




