

2022/2023

Paetow High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Panthers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	11:30 AM	@ GALVESTON BALL	Galveston Ball HS	
Jan 31	6:00 PM	@ KLEIN CAIN	Klein Cain HS	
Feb 3	6:00 PM	vs ATASCOCITA	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 7	6:00 PM	@ BRENHAM	Brenham HS	
Feb 10	6:00 PM	@ JERSEY VILLAGE	Jersey Village HS	
Feb 14	6:00 PM	@ MORTAN RANCH	Morton Ranch HS	
Feb 16	11:15 AM	vs Conroe	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 16	1:00 PM	vs Boling	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 16	2:45 PM	vs Cypress Lakes	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 17	6:00 PM	vs MAYDE CREEK	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 18	9:30 AM	vs Randle	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 18	1:00 PM	vs Hastings	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 18	2:45 PM	vs Sealy	PHS Softball Field	
Feb 21	6:00 PM	@ JORDAN	Jordan High School	
Feb 23	2:30 PM	@ Harker Heights		IWA Tournament Portland Texas
Feb 23	4:15 PM	@ IWA		IWA Tournament Portland, Texas
Feb 24	12:00 PM	@ Sharyland Pioneer		IWA Tournament Portland, Texas
Feb 24	3:30 PM	@ Flour Bluff		IWA Tournament Portland, Texas
Feb 25	8:00 AM	@ Birdville		IWA Tournament Portland, Texas
Feb 25	1:15 PM	@ Latexo		IWA Tournament Portland, Texas
Feb 27	6:30 PM	vs Bellaire	PHS Softball Field	
Mar 2	12:30 AM	@ Cypress Park	Cypress Lakes HS	CFISD Tournament

Mar 2	1:00 PM	@ Cypress Lakes	Cypress Lakes HS	
Mar 3	11:00 AM	@ Cypress Springs	Cy Woods	
Mar 3	6:00 PM	vs KATY	PHS Softball Field	
Mar 4	9:00 AM	@ Tomball Memorial	Langham Creek HS	CFISD Tournament
Mar 4	1:00 PM	@ Oak Ridge	Langham Creek HS	CFISD Tournament
Mar 7	6:00 PM	@ CINCO RANCH	Cinco Ranch HS	
Mar 10	6:00 PM	vs SEVEN LAKES	PHS Softball Field	
Mar 21	6:00 PM	vs TAYLOR	PHS Softball Field	
Mar 24	6:00 PM	vs TOMPKINS	PHS Softball Field	
Mar 28	6:00 PM	vs MORTAN RANCH	PHS Softball Field	
Mar 31	6:00 PM	@ MAYDE CREEK	Mayde Creek HS	
Apr 4	6:00 PM	vs JORDAN	PHS Softball Field	
Apr 11	6:00 PM	@ KATY	Katy HS	
Apr 14	6:00 PM	vs CINCO RANCH	PHS Softball Field	
Apr 15	6:00 PM	@ SEVEN LAKES	Seven Lakes HS	
Apr 18	6:00 PM	vs TAYLOR	PHS Softball Field	
Apr 21	6:00 PM	@ TOMPKINS	OD Tompkins HS	